
*SUBMITTAL DEADLINE BY NOON PLAN COMMISSION MEETING TOWN BOARD MEETING
Friday, December 8, 2023 Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Wednesday, January 17, 2024
Friday, January 12, 2024 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024
Friday, February 9, 2024 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Wednesday, March 20, 2024
Friday, March 8, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024
Friday, April 5, 2024 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024
Friday, May 10, 2024 Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Wednesday, June 19, 2024
Friday, June 7, 2024 Wedensday, July 10, 2024 Wednesday, July 17, 2024
Friday, July 12, 2024 Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Wednesday, August 21, 2024
Friday, August 9, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Wednesday, September 18, 2024
Friday, September 6, 2024 Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Friday, October 11, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024
Friday, November 8, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Wednesday, December 18, 2024

*Town Administrator reserves the right to adjust the Completed Application submittal date based on public hearing requirements

CY 2024 SCHEDULE FOR PLAN COMMISSION ITEMS


